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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

New South Wales 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Calvary Mater 
Newcastle 
Hospital 

Department of Radiation Oncology 
Corner Edith & Platt Streets, Waratah, 

NSW 2298 
   

Liverpool 
Cancer Therapy 

Centre 

Liverpool Hospital  
Cnr Campbell & Goulburn St, Liverpool, 

NSW 2107 

Melanie Rennie 
RT Educator 

Carol Nguyen 
RT Educator 

Melanie.Rennie@sswahs.nsw.gov.au 
 

 
carol.nguyen@sswahs.nsw.gov.au 

 

(02) 8738 9440 
(LIV) 

 
(02) 4634 4330 

(MAC) 
 

Macarthur 
Cancer Therapy 

Centre 

Campbelltown Hospital 
Therry Rd, Campbelltown, NSW 2560 

Central Coast  
Regional 

Cancer Centre 

Gosford Hospital, 
Cnr Holden Street and Racecourse 

Road, Gosford, NSW 2251 

Kim Faulkner 
Radiation Therapy Educator 

kim.faulkner@health.nsw.gov.au (02) 43209848 

Radiation 
Oncology 
Institute  

 

Gosford 
41 William Street, Gosford, 

NSW 2250 

Meredith Rus 
Deputy Director Radiation 

Oncology 
meredith.rus@radiotherapy.com.au (02) 4349 8000 

Wahroonga 
Sydney Adventist Hospital 

Level 3, 185 Fox Valley Road 
Wahroonga, NSW 2076 

Meredith Rus 
Deputy Director Radiation 

Oncology 
meredith.rus@radiotherapy.com.au (02) 9487 9300 

Nepean Cancer 
Care Centre 

Nepean Hospital 
Entrance via Derby St 

Kingswood, NSW  2750 

Natalie Coburn 
Radiation Therapy Educator 

natalie.coburn@swahs.health.nsw.gov.au (02) 4734 3545 

Crown Princess 
Mary Cancer 

Centre 
 

Westmead Hospital 
Cnr Hawkesbury and Darcy Roads 

Westmead, NSW 2145 

Jillian Harris 
Director of Radiation 

Therapy 
jill.harris@swahs.health.nsw.gov.au (02) 98457641 

Tamworth 
North West Cancer Centre, Tamworth 

Health Service 
Dean Street, Tamworth NSW 2340 

David Willis 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

david.willis@hnehealth.nsw.gov.au  (02) 6767 7244 

mailto:Melanie.Rennie@sswahs.nsw.gov.au
mailto:Melanie.Rennie@sswahs.nsw.gov.au
mailto:kim.faulkner@health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:meredith.rus@radiotherapy.com.au
mailto:meredith.rus@radiotherapy.com.au
mailto:natalie.coburn@swahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:jill.harris@swahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:david.willis@hnehealth.nsw.gov.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

New South Wales 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Genesis Cancer 
Care NSW 

 

St Vincent's Hospital 
438 Victoria St, Darlinghurst, NSW  2010 

   

Mater Hospital 
Suite 4, Level 2, 40 Rocklands Road 

Crows Nest, NSW 2065 

Jefferson Andree-Evarts 
Practice Manager 

jefferson.andree-evarts@cancer.com.au (02) 9458 8050 

Macquarie University Hospital 
Suite 1, Basement Level 2, 

Macquarie University Hospital,  
Hospital Building, 3 Technology Place 

North Ryde, NSW 2109 

Samantha Redfearn 
Practice Manager/Chief 

Radiation Therapist 
Sam.Redfearn@cancer.com.au (02) 98123226 

Lake Macquarie Private Hospital 
36 Pacific Highway,  

Gateshead NSW 2290 

Kim Buman 
Practice Manager/Chief 

Radiation Therapist 
Kim.buman@cancer.com.au (02) 4918 4500 

Radiation Oncology, Waratah Private 
Hospital, Level B2, 31 Dora Street, 

Hurstville NSW 2220 

Scott Piggott 
Practice Manager/Chief 

Radiation Therapist 
 

scott.piggott@cancer.com.au  (02) 8568 7666 

North Coast 
Cancer Institute 

Coffs Harbour Base Hospital 
345 Pacific Highway 

Coffs Harbour, NSW, 2450 

Maree Wood 
Radiation Therapy Educator 

Maree.Wood@ncahs.health.nsw.gov.au (02) 6656 5776 
Port Macquarie Base Hospital 
Wrights Road, Port Macquarie 

NSW 2444 

Lismore Base Hospital 
60 Uralba Street, Lismore 

NSW 2480 

mailto:jefferson.andree-evarts@cancer.com.au
mailto:scott.piggott@cancer.com.au
mailto:Maree.Wood@ncahs.health.nsw.gov.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

New South Wales 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Orange Health 
Service 

Integrated Cancer Care Centre 
PO Box 319, Orange NSW 2800 

Rodney Hammond 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

Rodney.Hammond@gwahs.health.nsw.gov.
au 

(02) 6369 7345 

Prince of Wales 
Hospital 

Department of Radiation Oncology 
Cnr High and Avoca Streets 

Randwick NSW 2031 

Mr Chin Hwa Chan 
Senior Radiation Therapist 

Simon Downes 
Director of Medical Physics 

chinhwa.chan@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au 
 
simon.downes@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au 

(02) 9382 2502 
 

(02) 9382 2572 

Riverina Cancer 
Care Centre 

Treatment Center 
31 Meurant Avenue 

Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 

Mark Sykes 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

msykes@riverinacancercare.com.au (02) 6932 1000 

Royal North 
Shore Hospital 

Northern Sydney Cancer Centre, 
Radiation Oncology Department 

Royal North Shore Hospital  
Pacific Highway St Leonards 

NSW 2065 

Benjamin Moore 
Director of Radiation 

Therapy 
BMoore@nsccahs.health.nsw.gov.au (02) 94631318 

Royal Prince 
Alfred Hospital 

Radiation Oncology Department 
Sydney Cancer Centre 

Missenden Road Camperdown 
NSW 2050 

Joanne Page 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

 
Robin Hill 

Chief Medical Physicist 

Joanne.Page@lh.org.au 

 
robin.hill@lh.org.au 

(02) 8514 0029  
 

(02) 8514 0028  

St George 
Hospital 

St George Cancer Care Centre 
Gray St Kogarah NSW 2217 

Annette Brazel 
RT Educator 

annette.brazel@SESIAHS.Health.NSW.gov.
au 

(02) 9113 3534 

South Coast 
Cancer Network 

Illawarra Cancer Care Centre 
Loftus St, Wollongong NSW 2500 

Justin Dixon 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

Justin.dixon@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au (02) 4222 5993 
Shoalhaven Cancer Care Centre, 

Shoalhaven Hospital, Scenic Drive, 
Nowra NSW 2541 

mailto:Rodney.Hammond@gwahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:Rodney.Hammond@gwahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:chinhwa.chan@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:bernard.law@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:msykes@riverinacancercare.com.au
mailto:BMoore@nsccahs.health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:Joanne.Page@sswahs.nsw.gov.au
mailto:Justin.dixon@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   
 

Queensland 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

 
 

Radiation 
Oncology 

Queensland 

Radiation Oncology Queensland - Cairns 
Liz Plummer Cancer Care Centre 

Cairns Base Hospital, Block E 
The Esplanade Cairns QLD 4870 

Toni Sisson 
Site Manager/Head of 

Radiation Therapy Services 
toni.sisson@roq.net.au (07) 4036 5250 

Radiation Oncology Queensland – 
Toowoomba 

 St Andrews Cancer Care Centre 
280 North Street 

Toowoomba QLD 4350 

Debbie Shannon 
Site Manager/Head of 

Radiation Therapy Services 
debbie.shannon@roq.net.au (07) 4614 5855 

Radiation Oncology Queensland - Gold 
Coast 

Block C, Lower Ground 
1 Hospital Boulevard 
Southport Qld 4215 

Catherine DiStasi 
Site Manager/Head of 

Radiation Therapy Services 
catherine.distasi@roq.net.au (07) 5687 2381 

Mater Centre 
Southern Zone Radiation Oncology 

31 Raymond Terrace 
South Brisbane QLD 4101 

Carole Brady 
Advanced Radiation 
Therapy Educator 

carole_brady@health.qld.gov.au (07) 3840 3255 

Oceania 
Oncology 

 

Oceania Oncology Maroochydore 
60 Wises Road 

Maroochydore QLD 4558 

Dr Colin Dicks 
Director of Radiation 

Oncology 
cdicks@westnet.com.au   (07) 5479 0444 

Oceania Oncology Bundaberg 
125 Woongarra St 

Bundaberg QLD 4670 

Dr Gerard Adams 
Radiation Oncologist 

gadams@oceaniaoncology.com  (07) 4152 0033 

Princess 
Alexandra 
Hospital 

 
Radiation Oncology PAH Centre 

199 Ipswich Road, 
Woolloongabba, QLD 4102 

A/Prof Bryan Burmeister 
Director of Radiation 

Oncology 
Bryan_Burmeister@health.qld.gov.au  (07) 3165 6586 

mailto:toni.sisson@roq.net.au
mailto:debbie.shannon@roq.net.au
mailto:catherine.distasi@roq.net.au
mailto:carole_brady@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:cdicks@westnet.com.au
mailto:gadams@oceaniaoncology.com
mailto:Bryan_Burmeister@health.qld.gov.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Queensland 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Royal Brisbane 
and Women's 

Hospital 

Cancer Care services - Department of 
Radiation Oncology 

Level 3, Joyce Tweddell Building 
Royal Brisbane and Women’s Hospital 

Herston QLD 4029 

Allison Dry 
Senior Radiation Therapist- 

Education 
 

Allison_Dry@health.qld.gov.au (07) 3646 7527 

The Townsville 
Hospital 

 
Townsville Cancer Centre 

Townsville Hospital 
100 Angus Smith Drive  

Douglas QLD 4814 
 

Elderene Brostrom 
Radiation Therapist 

Educator 
Elderene.brostrom@health.qld.gov.au (07) 4433 3702 

GenesisCare 
Premion 

Wesley treatment centre 
The Wesley Medical Centre 

40 Chasely Street Auchenflower 
QLD 4066 

Nick Biesot 
Head Radiation Therapist 

nick.biesot@genesiscare.com.au  (07) 33269500 

Chermside treatment centre 
Chermside Medical Complex 
956 Gympie Road Chermside 

QLD 4032 

Neil O'Brien 
Radiation Therapist 

Educator 
 Neil.OBrien@genesiscare.com.au  (07) 3350 7200 

Nambour treatment centre 
10 Mapleton Road 

Nambour QLD 4560 

Bree Nyeholt 
Senior Radiation Therapist 

Bree.Nyeholt@genesiscare.com.au    (07) 5441 4311 

Southport Centre 
Premion Place 

39 White Street Southport QLD 4215 

Dr David Christie 
Radiation Oncologist 

David.Christie@genesiscare.com.au  (07) 5552 1401 

Tugun treatment centre 
Inland Drive, Tugun QLD 4224 

Dr David Christie 
Radiation Oncologist 

David.Christie@genesiscare.com.au  (07) 5598 0366 

  

mailto:Allison_Dry@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:Elderene.brostrom@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:nick.biesot@premion.com.au
mailto:nick.biesot@premion.com.au
http://genesiscare.com.au/
http://genesiscare.com.au/
mailto:David.Christie@premion.com.au
mailto:David.Christie@premion.com.au
mailto:David.Christie@premion.com.au
mailto:David.Christie@premion.com.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Victoria 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Peter 
MacCallum 

Cancer Centre 

Peter Mac East Melbourne 
St Andrews Place, East Melbourne  

VIC 3002 

Glenn Trainor 
Radiation Therapy Education 

Glenn.trainor@petermac.org  (03) 9656 1111 

Bendigo Health - Bendigo Radiotherapy 
Centre 

Cnr Stewart Street & Bayne Street 
Bendigo VIC 3550 

Monash Medical Centre - PeterMac 
Moorabbin 

867 Centre Road Bentleigh East 
VIC 3165 

Epworth Eastern Medical Centre - Peter 
Mac Box Hill 

1 Arnold Street, Box Hill VIC 3128 

Sunshine Hospital Radiation Therapy 
Centre 

Sunshine Hospital 
176 Furlong Road, St Albans VIC 3021 

Austin Health 
Heidelberg 

Radiation Oncology Centre 
Heidelberg Repatriation Hospital 

300 Waterdale Road 
Heidelberg West VIC 3081 

Nainaben P Dhana 
Radiation Therapy Clinical 

Educator 
Nainaben.dhana@austin.org.au 

 
(03) 9496 9335 

Ballarat Health 
Ballarat 

Radiation Oncology Centre 
St John of God Hospital Ballarat  

101 Drummond St Nth 
Ballarat VIC 3350 

Geelong 
Hospital 

Andrew Love Cancer Centre, Department 
of Radiation Oncology 

70 Swanston Street Geelong VIC 3220 

Thu Tran 
Chief Medical Physicist 

 
Marg Bulmer 
RT Manager 

thut@barwonhealth.org.au  
 

marg@barwonhealth.org.au  

(03) 4215 2607 
(03) 4215 2608 

mailto:Glenn.trainor@petermac.org
mailto:Nainaben.dhana@austin.org.au
mailto:thut@barwonhealth.org.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Victoria 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Genesis 
Cancer Care - 

Radiation 
Oncology 
Victoria 

Frankston Radiation Oncology Centre 
Frankston Private 

24-28 Frankston-Flinders Rd 
Frankston VIC 3199 

George Dale 
Radiation Therapy Centre 

Manager  
gdale@radoncvic.com.au (03) 9781 8200 

Western Radiation Oncology Centre 
Western Private Hospital 

1 Marion Street, Footscray VIC 3011 

Heather Lackmann 
Radiation Therapy Centre 

Manager  
hlackmann@radoncvic.com.au (03) 9319 3200 

Ringwood Radiation Oncology Centre 
Ringwood Private Hospital 
36 Mt. Dandenong Road 
Ringwood East VIC 3135 

Judy Hamer 
Radiation Therapy Centre 

Manager  
jhamer@radoncvic.com.au (03) 8870 3300 

Epping Radiation Oncology Centre 
Epping Medical & Specialist Centre 

Ground Floor 
230 Cooper Street Epping VIC 3076 

Chris Martin 
Radiation Therapy Centre 

Manager  
cmartin@radoncvic.com.au (03) 9409 8000 

Murray Valley Radiation Oncology Centre 
Murray Valley Private Hospital 

Nordsvan Drive, Wodonga VIC 3690 

Sue Young 
Radiation Therapy Centre 

Manager  
syoung@radoncvic.com.au (02) 6043 7800 

Latrobe 
regional 
Hospital 

 
Gippsland Cancer Care Centre 

Princes Highway Traralgon West VIC 3844 
 Leigh Smith 

Head, Radiation Therapy 
leigh.smith@wbrc.org.au (03) 9076 3522 

The Alfred 
Hospital 

 
William Buckland Radiotherapy Centre 

South Block, The Alfred Prahran VIC 3181 
 

mailto:gdale@radoncvic.com.au
mailto:hlackmann@radoncvic.com.au
mailto:jhamer@radoncvic.com.au
mailto:cmartin@radoncvic.com.au
mailto:syoung@radoncvic.com.au
mailto:leigh.smith@wbrc.org.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Victoria 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Epworth 
Radiation 
Oncology, 
Epworth 

Healthcare 

Richmond 
32 Erin Street, Richmond VIC 3121 Craig Everitt 

Deputy Chief Radiation 
Therapist 

Craig.Everitt@epworth.org.au (03) 9483 3331 
Freemasons 

Basement Level 166 Clarendon St 
East Melbourne VIC 

 

Western Australia 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Genesis 
Cancer Care 

Royal Perth Hospital 
197 Wellington Street Perth WA 6000 

Vicki Petersen 
Site Manager (RT) 

Vicki.Petersen@genesiscancercare.com.au  (08) 9224 2389 

Perth Radiation Oncology 
24 Salvado Road, Wembley WA 6014 

Wendy Arancini 
Site Manager (RT) 

Wendy.Arancini@genesiscancercare.com.au (08) 6318 2800 

South West Radiation Oncology 
Services 

Corner of Bussell Hwy & Robertson 
Drive 

Bunbury WA 6230 

Louise Coffey 
Site Manager (RT) 

Louise.Coffey@genesiscancercare.com.au (08) 9726 6400 

Joondalup Cancer Service 
Shenton House 

Level 3, 57 Shenton Avenue 
Joondalup, WA 6027 

Andrew Jones 
Site Manager (RT) 

Andrew.Jones@genesiscancercare.com.au (08) 9400 6200 

mailto:Craig.Everitt@epworth.org.au
mailto:Vicki.Petersen@genesiscancercare.com.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Western Australia 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Sir Charles 
Gairdner 
Hospital 

WA Cancer Centre, Radiation Oncology 
Hospital Avenue Nedlands WA 6009 

Radiation Therapist 
Educator 

.  RTEDU.RadOnc@health.wa.gov.au  (08) 6383 3334 

 

South Australia 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

GenesisCare 
Adelaide 

Radiotherapy 
Centre 

Flinders Private Hospital 
Flinders Drive, Bedford Park SA 5042 

Jenny Argent jenny.argent@adradcentre.com.au  (08) 81795530 

City- ST Andrew’s Hospital  
352 South Terrace, Adelaide SA 5000 

Duy Tran duy.tran@adradcentre.com.au  (08) 82286711 

Tennyson Centre 
520 South Road Kurralta Park SA 5037  

 
Joe Niscioli joe.niscioli@adradcentre.com.au  (08) 83753208 

Calvary Central Districts Hospital 
Jarvis Road Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 

Emma Marafioti emma.marafioti@adradcentre.com.au  (08) 72856406 

Royal Adelaide 
Hospital 

Department of Radiation Oncology  
RAH Cancer Centre, North Terrace 

Adelaide SA 5000 

Lynda Eves 
Administration Co-ordinator 

lynda.eves@health.sa.gov.au (08) 8222 4796 

Lyell McEwin 
Hospital 

Department of Radiation Oncology 
Haydown Road 
Elizabeth Vale 

SA 5112 

Johanne Watson 
Principal Radiation Therapist 

johanne.watson@health.sa.gov.au  (08) 82821466 

 

mailto:RTEDU.RadOnc@health.wa.gov.au
mailto:jenny.argent@adradcentre.com.au
mailto:duy.tran@adradcentre.com.au
mailto:joe.niscioli@adradcentre.com.au
mailto:emma.marafioti@adradcentre.com.au
mailto:lynda.eves@health.sa.gov.au
mailto:johanne.watson@health.sa.gov.au
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Australian Radiation Oncology Department 
Contact List 

Please note: These contacts are only for the purpose of arranging department tours or 

for educational opportunities and are not contacts for jobs.   

Australian Capital Territory 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

The Canberra 
Hospital 

Department of Radiation Oncology 
Building 3, Level 1, Canberra Hospital, 

Yamba Drive, Garran, ACT 2605 

Wendy Amos, 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

wendy.amos@act.gov.au (02) 6244 2241 

 

Tasmania 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

W.P. Holman 
Clinic 

Launceston General Hospital 
287-289 Charles Street 
Launceston TAS 7250 

Natalie Kidd 
Clinical Preceptor Radiation 

Therapy 
 

Faridah Addicoat 
Clinical Preceptor Physics 

natalie.kidd@dhhs.tas.gov.au 
 
 

faridah.addicoat@dhhs.tas.gov.au  

(03) 6348 7140 

W.P. Holman 
Clinic 

Royal Hobart Hospital 
48 Liverpool Street Hobart TAS 7001 

Marianne Hercus 
Chief Radiation Therapist 

marianne.hercus@dhhs.tas.gov.au (03) 6222 8616 

 

Northern Territory 

Organisation Physical Address Contact Person Contact Email Contact Phone 

Royal Darwin 
Hospital 

Alan Walker Cancer Centre 
Rocklands Drive, Tiwi NT, 0811 

Giam Kar 
Practice Manager 

Kar.Giam@nt.gov.au (08) 8922 6176 

 

mailto:wendy.amos@act.gov.au
mailto:natalie.kidd@dhhs.tas.gov.au
mailto:faridah.addicoat@dhhs.tas.gov.au
mailto:marianne.hercus@dhhs.tas.gov.au
mailto:Kar.Giam@nt.gov.au

